

Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL)

Rahmans' Regnum Center (8th Floor), 191, Tejgaon-Gulshan Link Road, Dhaka-1208.



Request for Quotation

1	Agency	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL)		
2	Procuring Entity Name	Office of the Deputy General Manager (O&M, KKT LS) of BSCCL		
3	Request for Quotation No.	14.34.0000.230.30.030.20.01		
4	Invitation Ref No.	14.34.0000.230.30.030.20.02		
5	Starting Date of Issuing	14 September, 2020		
	Tender Schedule			
Key information				
6	Procurement Method	Direct Quotation Method (DQM)		
Funding information				
7	Budget and Source of funds	Company's Own Fund		
Particular Information				
8	Issuing, Closing & Opening	Last time & date of	Closing time & date:	Opening time & date:
	Time and Date	issuing: 05:00 PM,	11:45 AM, 17	12:00 PM, 17
		16 September, 2020	September, 2020	September, 2020
9	Name & Address of the	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL), Kuakata		
	office for issuing and	Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali.		
receiving the quotations				
Information for Tender				
10	Name of the work	Construction of one S-1 type Manhole to secure the new cable joint near Alipur bazar, Exposed PVC duct covering work with DWC pipe & R.C.C beam and C.C. slab laying work above the main duct at both sides of R.C.C beam at newly constructed Amkhola-para sluice gate, Kuakata, Patuakhali		
11	Location of the work	The goods shall be supplied, installed and commissioned at Kuakata Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali.		
12	Work Completion Time	The Supplier shall complete all the works within 15 (Fifteen) days from		
the date of issuance of work order.				
Pro	curing entity details			
13	Name, designation and Engr. Md. Tariqul Islam, P.Eng., Deputy General Manager (O&M, K			
	contact detail of official	Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL),		
	inviting Quotation Kuakata Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali. Phone: +8801554444555			ata-8652, Patuakhali.

Interested suppliers are requested to collect the bid documents from BSCCL, Kuakata Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali office within the time period as mentioned above.

The Procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Deputy General Manager (O&M, KKT LS)

Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL) Kuakata Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali.

Phone: +8801554444555